Priklijst Eazzup

Eazzup

kanaal onderdeel mic stand
1 kick B91 of B52 kl
2 snare t s57 kl
3 snare b S904
4 timbala S904
5 hh Rode M5 kl
6 tom S904
7 tom 5904
8 fl S904
9 o} Rode M5 gr
10 o Rode M5 gr
11 bas di DI of amp
12 gitL S609 kl
13 keys 1L DI
14 keys 1R DI
15 keys 2 L DI
16 keys 2 R DI
17 keys3L |DI
18 keys 3 R DI
19 keys 4 L DI
20 keys 4 R DI
21 voc Wireless of S58 |gr
22 voc S58 gr
23 voc S58 gr
24 voc S58 gr
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
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Bovenstaande genoemde mic's zijn geen must
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